


ASVAB Required Reporting
2019-2020 School Year

LEA Name
BASIS TEXAS
HARTLEY ISD
KATHERINE ANNE PORTER SCHOOL
KAUFFMAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD
MEADOWLAND CHARTER DISTRICT
NORTHSIDE I1SD
PAINT CREEK ISD
PREMIER HIGH SCHOOLS
PREMONT ISD
RICHLAND COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL
ROSCOE COLLEGIATE ISD
SAN FELIPE-DEL RIO CISD
SOCORRO ISD
SUNDOWN ISD
TEXAS COLL52 reWBDC Q62.9 484.02 Tm[)(

LEA CDN Code
015834
103902
105801
126801
138902
130801
015915
104907
072801
125905
057840
177901
233901
071909
110907

2019 2020 Status
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